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The Kiama Table has several standard 

frame options and there are multiple 

material options for frames and battens 

allowing the Kiama Table setting 

maximum suitability to your application.

Batten Material (See batten guide) 

60mmx30mm

o Spotted Gum 

o Anodised Aluminium 

o Powdercoated Aluminium (See colour guide) 

o Timber-Look Aluminium - Alpine Ash 

o Timber-Look Aluminium - Mountain Gum 

o Timber-Look Aluminium - Ironbark 

60mmx40mm

o Enviroslat 

 

Frame Material 

o Galvanised Mild Steel 

o 304 Stainless Steel 

o 316 Stainless Steel 

 

Mounting Options

o Bolt Down 

o Inground (Ragbolts Supplied)

 

Other Options

o Powdercoat Frames (See colour guide) 

o Custom Dimensions 

o Umbrella Hole

o DDA Options

Standard

Freestanding

Plan

Front View

More information:

Go to the website for spec inspiration.

88730 - Kiama Table

https://draffin.com.au/product/kiama-table-setting/

88728/FS - Freestanding Kiama Table

https://draffin.com.au/product/kiama-freestanding-table-setting/

 

Batten Guide 

https://draffin.com.au/batten-guide/

 

Colour and Plinth Guide 

https://draffin.com.au/colour-guide/

 

Stainless Steel Guide 

https://draffin.com.au/stainless-steel-guide/

 

DDA guide 

https://draffin.com.au/dda/

220 400

699362

781

7
5

6

1790

776

Umbrella Hole

(Optional)

773

769

457

Wheelchair

Accessible

Model

(88730/WC)

Frame

Batten

Reinforced Batten

Support (Underside)

7
8

1

mailto:admin@draffin.com.au
http://www.draffin.com.au
https://draffin.com.au/product/kiama-table-setting/
https://draffin.com.au/product/kiama-freestanding-table-setting/
https://draffin.com.au/batten-guide/
https://draffin.com.au/colour-guide/
https://draffin.com.au/stainless-steel-guide/
https://draffin.com.au/dda/
https://draffin.com.au/batten-guide/
https://draffin.com.au/colour-guide/
https://draffin.com.au/colour-guide/


Kiama Table

88730 -  Standard Kiama Table

88730/FS - Freestanding Kiama Table

© Draffin Street Furniture 2022

Phone: (03) 9720 1033 or 1300 372 334

Email: admin@draffin.com.au

www.draffin.com.au

1755

1
7
9

0

487 781 487

4
3

3
3
2

3

Suggested Configurations

88728 - 

1790mm long

88728 - 

1790mm long

88730 - 

1790mm long

88728/1000 - 

1000mm long

88728 - 

1790mm long

88730/WC - 

1790mm long

Standard Setting - Plan

Standard Setting

Wheelchair Accessible Setting

88727 - Seat 

1790mm long

88727 - Seat 

1790mm long

88730 - 

1790mm long

Kiama Table with Kiama Seats
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